
 
       

Lunch Menu  24th - 28th      
June     

 

 

 

 

The following children were Star of the Week for the week ending 21st 
June  

Nursery   Reception   Year One 

Anas    Madison   Sarah M 
    Yara    Aryas 
    Renee   Reyaan 
    Aaryz   Ruby 
 
Year Two   Year Three   Year Four 
 
Amaan   Mitchell   Bahir 
Harry B   Tinashe   Michael 
Mylie    Ibrahim   Rafiah 
Cade    Faisal   Avneet 
    Rosita 
    Harriet 
 
Year Five   Year Six 
 
Travis   Cherise 
Fabio    Reanna 
    Rhyss 
    Silas 
 Congratulations to all of these children who have gone over and above 

with their effort in class and around school this week. We are very proud 
of each and every one of you. Keep up the good work.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

      

   

     

   

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Hot Dogs 
with Curly 

Fries 

Cottage Pie 
Roast Pork 
with Apple 

Sauce, Roast 
Potatoes and 

Gravy  

Jacket 
Potato Day  

 
With a 

selection of 
fillings:  

 
Cheese, 
Beans, 

Coleslaw, 
Tuna Mayo, 
Barbequed 

Beef, 
Vegetable 

Curry 

Pizza Day 
Meat Feast 

Or 
Margherita 
(Larger slice of Pizza 

instead of chips) 

 
Breaded 
Fish with 

Chips 

Vegetable 
Curry with 
Rice and 

Naan Bread 
Vegetarian 
Hot Dogs 

with Curly 
Fries 

Roast Quorn 
Fillet, Roast 
Potatoes & 

Gravy 
Tomato and 
Basil Pasta 

Peas 
Sweetcorn 

Cabbage 
Carrots 

Mixed 
Vegetables 

Broccoli 

Baked 
Beans 
Mixed 

Vegetables 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Jacket 
Potato with 
A Selection 
Of Fillings 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Selection of 
Sandwiches 

Eve’s 
Pudding 

with 
Custard 

Chocolate 
Brownie 

Rice Pudding 
Gateaux or 
Cheesecake 

Jelly 

Available Daily – Fresh Bread, Fresh Fruit, Fresh Fruit Pots, Fruit 
Yoghurts and Salad Bar 

                                                            

                  www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk          0121 464 1769              @WoodhousePA 
 
                                                                        Also available in colour online 

Stars of the Week 

http://www.woodhouse.priacademy.co.uk/


 
       

                                              10th – 14th June 2019 

                                               Yearly attendance is currently running at: 96.23% 
         Last Week’s attendance was: 95.58% 
Our Attendance target for this year is 97%  

Class Attendance for the week   Class Attendance for the week 

Nursery 90.61%  3A 98% 
RO 94.63%  3N 98.67% 
RW 95.52%  4W 97.33% 
1L 91.67%  4F 94.84% 
1R 96.67%  5W 96.13% 
2M 95.86%  5S 94.33% 

2WP 98.71%  6WO 100% 
RR 100%  6L  89.05% 

  6D 94% 
Congratulations to 6WO & RR who had 
the best class attendance for last week. We 
had 90 lates last week across all year 
groups. These, no matter how small, are 
lost learning time.  

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 26th Jun – RO Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Wednesday 26th Jun – Year 1 Visit to Weston Super Mare  

Thursday 27th Jun – 3A Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 27th Jun – Year 5 Flight Day at Perryfields  

Tuesday 2nd Jul – School Cabinet visit to Houses of Parliament  

Wednesday 3rd Jul – 2WP Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 4th Jul – 4W Class Assembly (9 – 9:30) Parents invited 

Thursday 4th Jul – Year 3 visit to Symphony Hall  

Friday 5th Jul – Arts Assemblies (KS2: 9 – 9:30 & KS1: 2:45 – 3:15) 

Tuesday 9th Jul – Year 4 – 6 Guitar and Clarinet Concert (9:30 – 10) Parents Invited 

Friday 10th Jul – Year 2 visit to Think Tank   

Friday 12th Jul – KS2 Summer Concert (9:30 – 10 & repeated at 2:45 – 3:15) 

Monday 15th Jul – EYFS & KS1 Summer Concert (9 – 9:30 & repeated at 2:30 – 3) 

Wednesday 17th Jul – Year 6 Performance  

Thursday 18th Jul – Year 6 Graduation & BBQ 

Friday 19th Jul – Last day of school for Children 

Monday 22nd Jul – School Closed to Children for Staff Training  

Tuesday 23rd Jul – Friday 30th Aug – Summer Break 

 

2019 – 2020 Academic Year Dates  

Dates may change slightly with staff training days. These will be decided and announced in due 

course.  

 

Tuesday 3rd Sep – First Day Back at School  

Thursday 26th Sep – Macmillian Coffee Morning (9 – 10) 

Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st Nov – Half Term Break 

Monday 4th Nov – First Day Back at School  

Monday 23rd Dec – Friday 3rd Jan – Christmas Holidays  

Monday 6th Jan – First Day Back at School  

Friday 10th Jan – Reception Visit to Town Hall to see ‘We’re Going on a Bear Hunt’  

Monday 20th Jan – Choir Visit to Young Voices at Resorts World Arena (1 – 10:30pm) 

Monday 17th – Friday 21st Feb – Half Term Break 

Monday 6th – Friday 17th Apr – Easter Holidays  

Monday 25th – Friday 29th May – Half Term 

 

 

 

 

 

     Things to make you go 
Using only the following numbers,  
how close can you get to the  
target number?  

 
25   9   5   6   2   50        

  

Target  
number 

731 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Weekly 
Lates 

NSY RO RW 1L 1R 2M 2WP 3A 3N 4W 4F 5W 5S 6WO 6L 6D 

Before reg 0 16 4 4 2 3 13 5 6 2 11 10 3 2 2 5 

After reg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Diary 

   Dates 

6WO 

Hmmm.. 

RR 


